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County feedlot contacts –  
CFO = Official County Feedlot Officer‐Primary Contact (Delegated Counties)  AC=Alternate Contact  TU=Tempo User 

Name  CFO  AC  TU  County affiliation  Address  City  State  Zip  Phone  Email address 

Mr. Andrew Carlstrom    X    Aitkin County   307 2nd St NW, Rm. 219  Aitkin  MN  56431  218‐927‐7352  andrew.carlstrom@co.aitkin.mn.us  

No contact/call MPCA        Anoka County 
 
2100 Third Ave  Anoka  MN  55330  763‐421‐4760   

Mr. Kyle Vareberg    X    Becker County Zoning   915 Lake Ave  Detroit Lakes  MN  56501  218‐846‐7314  kyle.vareberg@co.becker.mn.us 
Call Planning and Zoning‐
no specific contact        Beltrami County 

701 Minnesota Ave NW,  
Ste 113  Bemidji  MN  56601  218‐333‐4158  esd@co.beltrami.mn.us  

Ms. Roxanne Achman    X    Benton County 
531 Dewey St 
PO Box 129  Foley  MN  56329  320‐968‐5065  roxanne.achman@co.benton.mn.us 

Mr. Darren Wilke  X    X  Big Stone County  20 2nd St SE  Ortonville   MN   56278   320‐839‐6376   darren.wilke@bigstonecounty.gov 

Mr. Barry Bouwman    X  X  Big Stone County  20 2nd St SE  Ortonville   MN   56278   320‐839‐6376   bbouwman54@gmail.com  

Mr. Garett Rohlfing  X    X  Blue Earth County 
410 S 5th St  
PO Box 3566   Mankato   MN  56002  507‐304‐4251  garett.rohlfing@blueearthcountymn.gov  

Mr. Jaden Sandgren  X    X  Brown County 
14 S State St 
PO Box 248  New Ulm  MN  56073  507‐233‐6645  jaden.sandgren@co.brown.mn.us   

Ms. Amanda Lang    X  X  Brown County 
14 S State St 
PO Box 248  New Ulm  MN  56073  507‐233‐6642  amanda.lang@co.brown.mn.us  

Ms. Patty Zupfer      X  Brown County 
14 S State St 
PO Box 248  New Ulm  MN  56073  507‐233‐6640  patty.zupfer@co.brown.mn.us 

Mr. Chris Berg    X    Carlton County 
301 Walnut Ave, Rm 103 
PO Box 220   Carlton  MN  55718  218‐384‐9174  chris.berg@co.carlton.mn.us 

Mr. Matt Steele  X    X  Carver County  600 E 4th St   Chaska   MN  55318  952‐361‐1808  msteele@co.carver.mn.us  

 
Mr. Brad Hanzel    X    Carver County   600 E 4th St   Chaska   MN  55318  

952‐361‐1805 
 
 
  bhanzel@co.carver.mn.us   
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Mr. Jeff Woodford    X   
Cass County Environmental 
Services 

303 Minnesota Ave W 
PO Box 3000  Walker   MN   56484  

218‐547‐7428  
 
  jeff.woodford@casscountymn.gov  

 
Mr. Scott Wold    X   

Cass County Environmental 
Services 

303 Minnesota Ave W 
PO Box 3000  Walker   MN   56484   218‐547‐7256  scott.wold@casscountymn.gov 

 
Mr. Scott Williams    X    Chippewa County  629 N 11th St, Ste 16  Montevideo  MN  56265  320‐269‐6231  scott.williams@chippewa.mn  
 
Mr. Craig Mell    X    Chisago County SWCD  38814 3rd Ave  North Branch  MN  55056  651‐674‐2333  craig.mell@mn.usda.nacdnet.net 
 
Mr. Dylan Jeral  X    X  Clay County  1615 30th Ave S, Ste B  Moorhead  MN  56560  218‐287‐2255  dylan.jeral@clay.mnswcd.org  
 
Mr. Dan Hecht    X    Clearwater County  213 Main Ave N, Dept. 206  Bagley  MN  56621  218‐694‐6183  dan.hecht@co.clearwater.mn.us 
 
Mr. Robbie Hass    X    Cook County Zoning Office  411 W 2nd St  Grand Marais  MN  55604  218‐384‐3695  robbie.hass@co.cook.mn.us 
 
Mr. Alex Schultz  X    X  Cottonwood County  210 10th Street  Windom   MN  56101  507‐832‐8287  alex.schultz@co.cottonwood.mn.us  
 
Mr. Chris Pence    X    Crow Wing County  322 Laurel St, Ste 15  Brainerd   MN   56401   218‐824‐1124  chris.pence@crowwing.us  

Mr. Brad Becker    X   
Dakota County Water 
Resources  14955 Galaxie Ave  Apple Valley  MN   55124  952‐891‐7044  brad.becker@co.dakota.mn.us  

Mr. Jackson Miller    X    Dodge County   721 Main St N Dept 123  Mantorville  MN  55955  507‐635‐6288  Jackson.miller@dodgecountymn.gov  
 
Mr. Mark Koep  X    X  Douglas County  305 8th Ave W  Alexandria   MN   56308   320‐762‐2932  markk@co.douglas.mn.us    

Ms. Rebecca Sternquist    X    Douglas County  305 ‐ 8th Ave W  Alexandria   MN   56308   320‐762‐3863  rebeccas@co.douglas.mn.us 

Ms. Sara Hauskins  X    X  Faribault County  
Agriculture Center, Ste 8  
415 S Grove St  Blue Earth   MN  56013  507‐526‐2388  sara.hauskins@co.faribault.mn.us 

Mr. Chad Viland    X    Faribault County 
Agriculture Center, Ste 8  
415 S Grove St   Blue Earth   MN   56013   507‐526‐2388   chad.viland@co.faribault.mn.us  

Mr. Dallas Dornink  X    X  Fillmore County 
101 Fillmore St 
PO Box 655  Preston   MN   55965   507‐765‐2539    dmdornink@co.fillmore.mn.us  

Mr. Craig Rosell  X    X  Freeborn County  2020 Pioneer Trail  Albert Lea   MN   56007  507‐377‐5242  craig.rosell@co.freeborn.mn.us 
 
Ms. Kelsey Petit  X    X  Goodhue County SWCD 

104 E 3rd Ave 
PO Box 335   Goodhue   MN  55027 

651‐923‐5286 
ext. 111  kpetit@goodhueswcd.org 

Mr. Gregory Lillemon    X   
Grant County Planning & 
Zoning 

10 1st St NW 
PO Box 1007  Elbow Lake  MN  56531  218‐685‐8225  greg.lillemon@co.grant.mn.us 
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Mr. Kevin Ellis    X    Hennepin County  701 4th Ave S, Ste 100  Minneapolis  MN  55415  612‐543‐3373  kevin.ellis@hennenpin.us 

Mr. Jeremy Burt  X    X  Houston County  304 S Marshall, Rm 209  Caledonia  MN  55921  507‐725‐5800  jeremy.burt@co.houston.mn.us  

Ms. Amelia Meiners    X  X  Houston County  304 S Marshall, Rm 209  Caledonia   MN   55921  507‐725‐5800  amelia.meiners@co.houston.mn.us 

No contact/call MPCA        Hubbard County NRCS  603 Central Ave N  Park Rapids  MN  56470     
 
No contact/call MPCA        Isanti County  555 18th Ave SW  Cambridge  MN  55008     
 
Mr. Andy Arens    X    Itasca County SWCD  1895 US West Highway 2  Grand Rapids  MN  55744  218‐326‐5573  andy.arens@itascaswcd.org 
 
Ms. Karen Pressley  X    X  Jackson County  603 S Hwy 36   Lakefield   MN   56150 

507‐662‐6682  
ext. 4  karen.pressley@co.jackson.mn.us 

 
Ms. Teresa Wickeham    X    Kanabec County  903 Forest Ave East  Mora  MN  55051  320‐679‐6456  env@co.kanabec.mn.us 

Mr. Russ Hilbert  X    X  Kandiyohi County  400 Benson Ave SW   Willmar   MN   56201 
320‐231‐6229 
ext. 5251  russ.hilbert@kcmn.us 

 
Ms. Sky Olsonawski  X    X  Kittson County  410 5th St S  Hallock  MN  56728  218‐853‐2619  sky.olsonawski@kittson.mnswcd.org 
 
Ms. Jamie Osowski    X    Kittson County  410 5th St S  Hallock  MN  56728  218‐853‐2619  jamie.osowski@kittson.mnswcd.org 
 
Ms. Jody Peek    X    Koochiching County NRCS  3217 Bemidji Ave N  Bemidji   MN  56601  218‐751‐1942  jody.peek@usda.gov 

Ms. Abby Van Kempen  X    X  Lac qui Parle County  600 6th St, Ste 7  Madison   MN   56256  320‐598‐3132  abby.vankempen@lqpco.com 
 
Ms. Christine McCarthy    X   

Lake County Planning & 
Zoning  601 3rd Ave  Two Harbors  MN  55616  218‐834‐8327  christinem.mccarthy@co.lake.mn.us 

Mr. Mike Hirst   X    X  Lake of the Woods County 
119 ‐ 1st Ave NW 
PO Box 217  Baudette   MN   56623 

218‐634‐1842 
ext. 3  mike.hirst@mn.nacdnet.net  

 
Ms. Amy Beatty  X    X  Le Sueur County  88 S Park Ave  Le Center   MN   56057  507‐357‐8203  abeatty@co.le‐sueur.mn.us 

Mr. Pete Doyscher  X    X  Lincoln County 
221 N Wallace Ave  
PO Box 66  Ivanhoe   MN   56142  507‐694‐1344  pdoyscher@co.lincoln.mn.us 

Mr. Dustin Hauschild    X  X  Lincoln County 
221 N Wallace Ave 
PO Box 66  Ivanhoe  MN   56142  507‐694‐1344  Dhauschild@co.lincoln.mn.us  

Mr. Cade Buysse    X  X  Lincoln County 
221 N Wallace Ave 
PO Box 66  Ivanhoe  MN  56142  507‐694‐1344  cbuysse@co.lincoln.mn.us  
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Mr. Matt Marczak    X  X  Lincoln County 
221 N Wallace Ave 
PO Box 66  Ivanhoe  MN   56142  507‐694‐1344  mmarczak@co.lincoln.mn.us  

 
Ms. Courtney Williams  X    X 

 
Lyon County SWCD  1424 E College Dr, Ste 600  Marshall  MN  56258  507‐829‐3254  courtneywilliams@co.lyon.mn.us    

 
Mr. John Biren    X   

 
Lyon County SWCD  1424 E College Dr, Ste 600  Marshall  MN  56258 

507‐532‐8207 
Ext. 3  johnbiren@co.lyon.mn.us 

Ms. Anita Cauwels      X 
 
Lyon County SWCD  1424 E College Dr, Ste 600  Marshall  MN  56258 

507‐532‐8207 
Ext. 3  AnitaCauwels@co.lyon.mn.us  

 
Mr. Dave Jurina    X    Mahnomen County Zoning  PO Box 160  Mahnomen  MN  56557  218‐935‐5639  david.jurina@co.mahnomen.mn.us 

Mr. Aaron Neubert    X    Mahnomen County SWCD 
200 Highway 59 
PO Box 381  Mahnomen  MN  56557 

218‐935‐2987 
ext. 3  neubert@outlook.com 

 
Mr. Dave Clark  X    X  Marshall County   208 E Colvin Ave, Ste 19  Warren   MN   56762  218‐745‐6904  dave.clark@co.marshall.mn.us  
 
Ms. Pam Flitter  X      Martin County   201 Lake Ave, Rm 104  Fairmont  MN  56031  507‐238‐3242  pam.flitter@co.martin.mn.us  
 
Ms. Marie Barrick    X  X  Martin County   201 Lake Ave, Rm 104  Fairmont  MN  56031  507‐238‐3242  marie.barrick@co.martin.mn.us  

Ms. Sarah Becker      X  Martin County   201 Lake Ave, Rm 104  Fairmont  MN  56031  507‐238‐3242  sarah.becker@co.martin.mn.us  

Mr. Scott Christenson     X  X  Martin County  201 Lake Ave, Rm 104  Fairmont  MN  56031  507‐238‐3242  scott.christenson@co.martin.mn.us  

Mr. John Nisse  X    X  McLeod County  1065 5th Ave SE  Hutchinson  MN  55350  320‐484‐4343  john.nisse@mcleodcountymn.gov  

Ms. Ann Steinhaus  X    X  Meeker County  522 Johnson Dr.  Litchfield  MN  55355  320‐535‐3075 
 
annsteinhaus.swcd@gmail.com 

 
Mr. Keenan Hayes    X    Mille Lacs County  635 2nd St SE  Milaca   MN   56353  320‐983‐8296  keenanhayes@millelacs.mn.gov  

Ms. Colette Meyer  X    X  Morrison County   213 1st Ave SE  Little Falls   MN   56345  320‐632‐0158  colette.meyer@morrisoncountymn.gov  
 
Ms. Danielle Anderson  X    X  Mower County  1111 8th Ave NE  Austin  MN  55912  507‐434‐2651  daniellea@co.mower.mn.us   

Ms. Valerie Sheedy    X    Mower County  1105 8th Ave NE   Austin   MN  55912  507‐437‐7718  valeries@co.mower.mn.us  
 
Ms. Nancy Kirtz      X  Mower County   1105 8th Ave NE  Austin  MN   55912  507‐437‐7718  nancyk@co.mower.mn.us 

Mr. Jon Bloemendaal   X    X  Murray County 
2500 ‐ 28th St 
PO Box 57  Slayton   MN  56172  507‐836‐1164  jbloemendaal@co.murray.mn.us  
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Ms. Connie Wieneke      X  Murray County 
2500 ‐ 28th St 
PO Box 57  Slayton   MN  56172  507‐836‐1164  cwieneke@co.murray.mn.us  

 
Ms. Crystal Madden      X  Nicollet County  501 S Minnesota Ave   St. Peter   MN   56082  507‐934‐7070  crystal.madden@co.nicollet.mn.us  

Mr. Stephen Weyer  X    X  Nicollet County  501 S Minnesota Ave   St. Peter   MN   56082  507‐934‐7072  Stephen.weyer@co.nicollet.mn.us 

Ms. Emily Erickson  X    X  Nobles County 
960 Diagonal Rd  
PO Box 187  Worthington   MN  56143  507‐295‐5322  eerickson@co.nobles.mn.us  

Mr. Mark Koster    X  X  Nobles County 
960 Diagonal Rd  
PO Box 187  Worthington   MN  56143  507‐295‐5322  mkoster@co.nobles.mn.us  

Ms. Kathy Henderscheidt      X  Nobles County 
960 Diagonal Rd  
PO Box 187  Worthington   MN  56143  507‐295‐5322 

khenderschiedt@co.nobles.mn.us 
 

 
Mr. Mark Christianson  X    X  Norman County  

100 Main Ave E  
PO Box 60   Twin Valley   MN   56584  218‐584‐5169  markc@arvig.net 

 
Mr. Martin Larsen    X    Olmsted County   2122 Campus Drive SE, Suite 200   Rochester  MN  55904  507‐328‐7137  martin.larsen@olmsteadcounty.gov  

Mr. Darren Newville     X    East Otter Tail County  801 Jenny Ave SW, Ste. 2   Perham  MN 
 
56573   218‐346‐9105   darren.newville@eot.mnswcd.org   

 
Mr. Aaron Larsen    X    West Otter Tail County  506 Western Ave N  Fergus Falls  MN  56537  218‐998‐5300  aaron.larsen@wot.mnswcd.org 
 
Ms. Bryanna Grefthen  X    X 

 
Pennington County  201 Sherwood Ave S  Thief River Falls  MN   56701  218‐683‐7075 

bryanna.grefthen@pennington.mnswcd.
org 

 
Mr. Mike Gainor    X    Pine County  1610 Hwy 23 N  Sandstone  MN  55072  320‐591‐1657  mike.gainor@co.pine.mn.us  

Ms. Nicole Schwebach  X    X  Pipestone County  1016 8th Ave SW  Pipestone  MN  56164  507‐825‐1185  nicole.schwebach@pcmn.us  
 
Mr. Kyle Krier    X  X  Pipestone County  1016 8th Ave SW  Pipestone  MN  56164  507‐825‐1185  Kyle.krier@pcmn.us 

Ms. Jenna Wiersma  X    X  Polk County 
240 Cleveland Ave SW  
PO Box 57 

 
McIntosh 

 
MN 

 
56556  218‐563‐2777  wiersma.eastpolk@gmail.com 

Ms. Rachel Klein    X  X  Polk County 
240 Cleveland Ave SW  
PO Box 57 

 
McIntosh 

 
MN 

 
56556  218‐563‐2777  klein.eastpolk@gmail.com  

 
Ms. Ariel Hughes  X    X  Pope County  130 E Minnesota Ave   Glenwood   MN  56334  320‐634‐7793  Ariel.Hughes@popecountymn.gov  

Mr. David Green    X    Pope County   130 E Minnesota Ave   Glenwood   MN  56334  320‐634‐7791  david.green@popecountymn.gov   
 
Ms. Jessica Hill      X  Pope County   130 E Minnesota Ave   Glenwood   MN  56334  320‐634‐7790  jessica.hill@popecountymn.gov   
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No contact/call MPCA        Ramsey County  15 W Kellogg Blvd  St. Paul  MN  55102  651‐266‐8010   

Ms. Tanya Waldo  X    X  Red Lake County  2602 Wheat Dr   Red Lake Falls   MN   56750 
218‐253‐2593 
ext. 4  tanya.hanson@redlake.mnswcd.org  

Mr. Nick Brozek    X    Redwood County 
403 S Mill St 
PO Box 130  Redwood Falls  MN  56283  507‐637‐4023  nick_b@co.redwood.mn.us 

 
Mr. Joe McClellan   X    X  Renville County  105 S 5th St, Ste 311  Olivia  MN  56277  320‐523‐3826  joe.mcclellan@renvillecountymn.gov  
 
Mr. Scott Refsland    X    Renville County  105 S 5th St, Ste 311  Olivia  MN  56277  320‐523‐3664  scottr@renvillecountymn.gov  

Ms. Kelly O’Neill      X  Renville County  105 S 5th St, Ste 311  Olivia  MN  56277  320‐523‐3664  kelly.oneill@renvillecountymn.gov  
 
Mr. Bryce Krejcarek  X    X  Rice County  320 NW 3rd St, Ste 9   Faribault   MN   55021  507‐332‐5954  Bryce.Krejcarek@ricecountymn.gov  

Mr. Douglas Bos  X    X  Rock County  311 W Gabrielson Rd, Ste 2  Luverne   MN   56156 
507‐283‐8862 
ext. 4  doug.bos@co.rock.mn.us 

Mr. Brandon Bosch    X  X  Rock County  311 W Gabrielson Rd, Ste 2  Luverne  MN  56156 
507‐283‐8862 
ext. 3  brandon.bosch@co.rock.mn.us 

Ms. Mary Thompson      X  Rock County  311 W Gabrielson Rd, Ste 2  Luverne   MN   56156 
507‐283‐8862 
ext. 4  mary.thompson@co.rock.mn.us  

Ms. Shayla Rock      X  Rock County  311 W Gabrielson Rd, Ste 2  Luverne   MN   56156 
507‐283‐8862 
ext. 4  shayla.rock@co.rock.mn.us  

Mr. Jeff Pelowski    X   
 
Roseau County  606 5th Ave SW, Rm 150  Roseau  MN  56751  218‐463‐4248  pelowski@co.roseau.mn.us  

Mr. David Fink    X   
Saint Louis County 
Planning & Zoning  201 3rd Ave W  Virginia  MN  55792  218‐749‐9703  esdinfo@stlouiscountymn.gov 

Ms. Vanessa Strong    X    Scott County  200 4th Ave W   Shakopee  MN   55379  952‐496‐8177  pnelson@co.scott.mn.us  
 
Mr. David Lucas     X    Sherburne County Zoning 

13880 Business Center Drive NW,  
Ste 100‐Planning and Zoning office  Elk River  MN  55330  763‐765‐4450  dave.lucas@co.scherburne.mn.us    

Mr. Geoffrey Beranek    X   
Sibley County, Zoning 
Administrator  PO Box 532  Gaylord   MN  55334  507‐237‐4091  zoning@co.sibley.mn.us 

Ms. Becky Schlorf  X    X  Stearns County 
Stearns County Service Center 
3301 County Road 138  Waite Park  MN  56387 

320‐656‐3613 
800‐450‐0852  rebecca.schlorf@stearnscountymn.gov 

Ms. Alicia Gohmann    X  X  Stearns County 
Stearns County Service Center 
3301 County Road 138  Waite Park  MN  56387 

320‐656‐3613 
800‐450‐0852  alicia.gohmann@stearnscountymn.gov   

Ms. Amber Mielke    X  X  Stearns County 
Stearns County Service Center 
3301 County Road 138  Waite Park  MN  56387 

320‐656‐3613 
800‐450‐0852  amber.mielke@stearnscountymn.gov 
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Ms. BethyJo Juetten    X  X  Stearns County 
Stearns County Service Center 
3301 County Road 138  Waite Park  MN  56387 

320‐656‐3613 
800‐450‐0852  bethyjo.juetten@stearnscountymn.gov 

Mr. Lance Erickson      X  Stearns County  
Stearns County Service Center 
3301 County Road 138  Waite Park  MN  56303 

320‐656‐3613 
800‐450‐0852  lance.erickson@stearnscountymn.gov 

Mr. David Stenzel  X    X  Steele County 
630 Florence Ave  
PO Box 890   Owatonna   MN  55060  507‐444‐7488  david.stenzel@steelecountymn.gov  

Mr. Dale Oolman     X    Steele County Assistant 
630 Florence Ave  
PO Box 890   Owatonna   MN  55060  507‐444‐7488  dale.oolman@steelecountymn.gov  

Mr. Bill Kleindl   X    X  Stevens County 
 
400 Colorado Ave, Ste 306  Morris   MN  56267  320‐208‐6558  billkleindl@co.stevens.mn.us 

 
Mr. Scott Collins   X      Swift County 

1000 Industry Dr 
PO Box 288  Benson   MN   56215  320‐843‐2356  scott.collins@co.swift.mn.us  

Mr. Barry Bouwman    X  X  Swift County 
1000 Industry Dr 
PO Box 288  Benson   MN   56215  320‐843‐2356  bbouwman54@gmail.com 

 
Ms. Pam Perrizo      X  Swift County  

1000 Industry Dr 
PO Box 288  Benson   MN   56215  320‐843‐2356  pam.perrizo@co.swift.mn.us 

Ms. Deja Anton  X    X  Todd County 
 
215 1st Ave S, Ste 104  Long Prairie   MN   56347  320‐732‐2644  deja.anton@co.todd.mn.us 

 
Mr. Dylan Pratt    X  X  Todd County  215 1st Ave S, Ste 104  Long Prairie   MN   56347  320‐732‐2644  dylan.pratt@co.todd.mn.us 

Ms. Sarah Katterhagen      X  Todd County 
 
215 1st Ave S, Ste 104  Long Prairie   MN   56347  320‐732‐2644  sarah.katterhagen@co.todd.mn.us 

Mr. Bruce Johnson  X    X  Traverse County  304 4th St N  Wheaton   MN   56296 
320‐563‐8218 
ext. 3  bruce.johnson@mn.nacdnet.net 

 
Mr. Joe Kaltenbach    X    Wabasha County  625 Jefferson Ave  Wabasha  MN  55981  651‐565‐3062  jkaltenbach@co.wabasha.mn.us 
 
Ms. Savanna Anderson  X    X 

 
Wadena County 

 
4 Alfred St NE   Wadena   MN   56482  218‐319‐2822  savanna.anderson@wadena.mnswcd.org  

 
Mr. Mitchell Janson    X  X 

 
Wadena County 

 
4 Alfred St NE   Wadena   MN   56482  218‐228‐2376  mitchell.janson@wadena.mnswcd.org  

 
Mr. Brian Zabel  X    X  Waseca County  900 3rd St. NE  Waseca   MN   56093  507‐835‐0652  brian.zabel@wasecacounty.gov 

Mr. Chris Howard    X    Waseca County  900 3rd St. NE  Waseca  MN  56093  507‐461‐7595  Chris.howard@wasecacounty.gov  
 
Mr. Jay Riggs    X    Washington County SWCD  455 Hayward N  Oakdale  MN  55128  651‐796‐2229   jriggs@mnwcd.org 

Mr. Jacob Van Ryswyk  X    X  Watonwan County  108 8th St S, Ste 2  St. James  MN  56081  507‐375‐1225  Jacob.VanRyswyk@co.watonwan.mn.us  



Page 8 of 8  May 2025 | wq‐f1‐13 
 

Name  CFO  AC  TU  County affiliation  Address  City  State  Zip  Phone  Email address 
 
Mr. David Haler    X    Watonwan County   108 8th St S, Ste 2  St. James   MN   56081  507‐375‐1225  david.haler@co.watonwan.mn.us 

Ms. Jody Anderson      X  Watonwan County  108 8th St S, Ste 2  St. James  MN  56081  507‐375‐1225  jody.anderson@co.watonwan.mn.us 

Ms. Breanna Koval    X   
Wilkin County 
Environmental Office  505 ‐ 8th St S  Breckenridge  MN  56520 

218‐643‐5815 
Ext. 3  bkoval@wilkincounty.gov 

Mr. Brian Berthiaume  X    X  Winona County  202 West 3rd St  Winona  MN  55987  507‐457‐6580  bberthiaume@co.winona.mn.us  
 
Ms. Tracy Janikula  X    X  Wright County  3650 Braddock Ave NE, Suite 1600  Buffalo   MN   55313  763‐682‐7334  tracy.janikula@co.wright.mn.us  

Ms. Jolene Johnson  X    X  Yellow Medicine County 
1000 ‐ 10th Ave  
PO Box 675   Clarkfield   MN  56223  320‐669‐7524  jolene.johnson@co.ym.mn.gov 

Mr. Christopher Balfany    X    Yellow Medicine County 
1000 ‐ 10th Ave  
PO Box 675   Clarkfield   MN  56223  320‐669‐1174  christopher.balfany@co.ym.mn.gov  

 


